
b f

R 018663

R 023461

R 023461

PTFNR/L 12 CA 16

16 CA 16

20 CA 22

25 CA 22

20

25

30

38

15

20

20

25

U 013950

U 023952

U 023952

20

25

25

32

h1

12

16

20

25

55

63

70

100

h2 I1
TN... 1604..

TN... 1604..

TN... 2204..

TN... 2204..

PTWNR/L 12 CA 16

16 CA 16

20 CA 22

20

25

30

12

16

20

15

20

20

47

53

60

20

25

25

47

53

60

5432 015 011

H 018440

H 023441

H 023441

438.3.830

S 018421

S 023421

S 023421

R 018663

R 023461

U 013950

U 023952

TN... 1604..

TN... 1604..

TN... 2204..

5432 015 011

H 018440

H 023441

438.3.830

S 018421

S 023421

PTSNR/L 12 CA 16

16 CA 16

20 CA 22

20

25

30

12

16

20

15

20

20

20

25

25

R 018663

R 023461

U 013950

U 023952

TN... 1604..

TN... 1604..

TN... 2204..

5432 015 011

H 018440

H 023441

438.3.830

S 018421

S 023421

55

63

70

PTTNR/L 12 CA 16

16 CA 16

20 CA 22

20

25

30

12

16

20

15

20

20

20

25

25

R 018663

R 023461

U 013950

U 023952

TN... 1604..

TN... 1604..

TN... 2204..

5432 015 011

H 018440

H 023441

438.3.830

S 018421

S 023421
l1

b

l1

l1

f

f

h

b

h

h

b

h1

2

1

2

h

h1

2

h

h1

2

l1

bf

Kartuşlar
Cartridges
Kurzklemmhalter
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Sipariş Örneği / Ordering Example / Bestellbeispiel ab Lager : PTFNR 12 CA 16

f

Kod
Code
Bezeichnung

Ölçüler
Dimensions

Abmessungen

Uç Tipi
Insert Type
Plattentype

Altlık
Anvil

Unterlage

Levye Vidası
Lever Screw

Hebel Schraube

Levye
Lever
Hebel

Altlık Pimi
Anvil Pin
Rohrstift


